
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/20/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 $288.19 $0.00 ($574.62) ($1.00)  27 $863.81  51 $0.00 $0.00 $862.81 $0.00 

WINTER 709 $221.96 $0.00 ($546.66) ($91.55)  30 $860.17  35 $0.00 $0.00 $768.62 $0.00 

BROWN 1,115 $987.17 $0.00 ($351.73) ($6.90)  60 $1,345.80  103 $0.00 $0.00 $1,338.90 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,473.01) ($99.45)  117 $3,069.78  189 $1,497.32 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,970.33 $0.00 

Location BABES $1,497.32 $0.00 ($1,473.01) ($99.45)  117 $3,069.78  189 $0.00 $0.00 $2,970.33 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SARRA 439 $232.55 $1,000.00 ($1,199.61) $0.00  18 $432.16  31 $0.00 $0.00 $432.16 $0.00 

STEVEN 1,200 $305.27 $0.00 ($407.77) ($60.00)  30 $773.04  47 $0.00 $0.00 $713.04 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,607.38) ($60.00)  48 $1,205.20  78 $537.82 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.20 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $537.82 $1,000.00 ($1,607.38) ($60.00)  48 $1,205.20  78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,145.20 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CRONIN 1,169 $1,110.75 $0.00 ($22.25) $0.00  13 $1,133.00  90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,133.00 $0.00 

HANSE 1,435 $8.72 $0.00 ($19.28) $0.00  11 $28.00  22 $0.00 $0.00 $28.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($41.53) $0.00  24 $1,161.00  112 $1,119.47 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,161.00 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $1,119.47 $0.00 ($41.53) $0.00  24 $1,161.00  112 $0.00 $0.00 $1,161.00 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $549.76 $0.00 ($435.99) ($2.50)  38 $988.25  73 $0.00 $0.00 $985.75 $0.00 

HYRE 1,080 $193.01 $0.00 ($472.37) $0.00  17 $665.38  36 $0.00 $0.00 $665.38 $0.00 

$0.00 ($908.36) ($2.50)  55 $1,653.63  109 $742.77 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,651.13 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $742.77 $0.00 ($908.36) ($2.50)  55 $1,653.63  109 $0.00 $0.00 $1,651.13 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MARTE 1,406 ($14.00) $0.00 ($85.00) ($24.00)  5 $95.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $71.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($85.00) ($24.00)  5 $95.00  6 ($14.00)2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $71.00 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB ($14.00) $0.00 ($85.00) ($24.00)  5 $95.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $71.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

PETERS 1,151 $113.45 $0.00 ($40.05) $0.00  5 $153.50  20 $0.00 $0.00 $153.50 $0.00 

BEKISH 1,218 $50.64 $0.00 ($435.99) ($58.00)  43 $544.63  90 $0.00 $0.00 $486.63 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($476.04) ($58.00)  48 $698.13  110 $164.09 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $640.13 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $164.09 $0.00 ($476.04) ($58.00)  48 $698.13  110 $0.00 $0.00 $640.13 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $50.20 $0.00 ($4.80) $0.00  1 $55.00  1 $0.00 $0.00 $55.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($4.80) $0.00  1 $55.00  1 $50.20 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $55.00 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $1,047.90 $0.00 ($4,286.93) ($195.67)  288 $5,590.50  544 $0.00 ($60.00) $5,394.83 $0.00 

TANNE 389 $65.17 $0.00 ($11.05) $0.00  9 $76.22  14 $0.00 $0.00 $76.22 $0.00 

KENDA 836 $557.82 $2,100.00 ($9,205.56) ($119.50)  188 $4,718.93  613 $3,078.95 ($15.00) $4,599.43 $0.00 

$2,100.00 ($13,503.54) ($315.17)  485 $10,385.65  1,171 $1,670.89 2089Terminal Number $3,078.95 ($75.00) $10,070.48 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $1,721.09 $2,100.00 ($13,508.34) ($315.17)  486 $10,440.65  1,172 $3,078.95 ($75.00) $10,125.48 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $172.55 $0.00 ($146.75) $0.00  7 $319.30  18 $0.00 $0.00 $319.30 $0.00 

BURKE 1,349 $491.70 $0.00 ($59.85) $0.00  14 $551.55  40 $0.00 $0.00 $551.55 $0.00 

$0.00 ($206.60) $0.00  21 $870.85  58 $664.25 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $870.85 $0.00 
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Location MORANS $664.25 $0.00 ($206.60) $0.00  21 $870.85  58 $0.00 $0.00 $870.85 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 875 ($44.28) $0.00 ($167.68) $0.00  8 $123.40  10 $0.00 $0.00 $123.40 $0.00 

$0.00 ($167.68) $0.00  8 $123.40  10 ($44.28)2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $123.40 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE ($44.28) $0.00 ($167.68) $0.00  8 $123.40  10 $0.00 $0.00 $123.40 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 $212.15 $0.00 ($89.10) $0.00  19 $301.25  33 $0.00 $0.00 $301.25 $0.00 

$0.00 ($89.10) $0.00  19 $301.25  33 $212.15 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $301.25 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $212.15 $0.00 ($89.10) $0.00  19 $301.25  33 $0.00 $0.00 $301.25 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TOWNL 455 $248.00 $1,200.00 ($1,283.00) $0.00  19 $331.00  26 $0.00 $0.00 $331.00 $0.00 

WOLFO 714 $20.00 $0.00 ($26.00) ($1.25)  3 $47.25  11 $0.00 $0.00 $46.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,309.00) ($1.25)  22 $378.25  37 $268.00 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00 

Location PATS $268.00 $1,200.00 ($1,309.00) ($1.25)  22 $378.25  37 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00 

4



SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STANZE 890 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $40.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $40.00  3 $40.00 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $40.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0 $40.00  3 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 ($106.50) $0.00 ($199.00) $0.00  5 $92.50  9 $0.00 $0.00 $92.50 $0.00 

SHAFER 1,392 $57.75 $0.00 ($7.75) $0.00  3 $65.50  9 $0.00 $0.00 $65.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($206.75) $0.00  8 $158.00  18 ($48.75)2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $158.00 $0.00 

Location SORTIES ($48.75) $0.00 ($206.75) $0.00  8 $158.00  18 $0.00 $0.00 $158.00 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CAMPB 1,316 $357.78 $0.00 ($173.09) ($4.00)  21 $534.87  41 $0.00 $0.00 $530.87 $0.00 

MATHE 1,447 $66.17 $0.00 ($34.43) ($9.00)  8 $109.60  23 $0.00 $0.00 $100.60 $0.00 

$0.00 ($207.52) ($13.00)  29 $644.47  64 $423.95 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $631.47 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $423.95 $0.00 ($207.52) ($13.00)  29 $644.47  64 $0.00 $0.00 $631.47 $0.00 
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THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $9.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00  2 $10.00  2 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1.00) $0.00  2 $10.00  2 $9.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $9.00 $0.00 ($1.00) $0.00  2 $10.00  2 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CONDO 472 $187.77 $0.00 ($304.23) $0.00  18 $492.00  28 $0.00 $0.00 $492.00 $0.00 

MARCO 1,142 $512.97 $0.00 ($88.55) ($1.00)  22 $602.52  45 $0.00 $0.00 $601.52 $0.00 

$0.00 ($392.78) ($1.00)  40 $1,094.52  73 $700.74 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,093.52 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $700.74 $0.00 ($392.78) ($1.00)  40 $1,094.52  73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,093.52 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 ($106.01) $0.00 ($733.51) $0.00  54 $627.50  75 $0.00 $0.00 $627.50 $0.00 

SNAKE 1,227 $91.70 $0.00 ($334.80) $0.00  24 $426.50  31 $0.00 $0.00 $426.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,068.31) $0.00  78 $1,054.00  106 ($14.31)2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.00 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE ($14.31) $0.00 ($1,068.31) $0.00  78 $1,054.00  106 $0.00 $0.00 $1,054.00 $0.00 

$4,300.00 $7,979.31 ($21,748.40) ($574.37)  1,010 $22,998.13  2,180($75.00) $3,078.95 $22,423.76 
Totals:
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